
BEG NW COR OF SE1/4 OF SE1/4, RU
E R/W, NE ALONG R/W 200 FT, E 62
191.34 FT, W 405.09 FT TO POB.

JREL3, LLC
320 SW ELK HUNTER GLN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

07-4S-17-08130-001

7700 CLUBS/LODGES/HALLS-EX
06

7417.00 1.00/

03/30/2017 DF 2.26 64,382 0 0 64,382

STANDARD
2

76,272
500

64,382
141,154

0
141,154

32 141,154
0

141,154
0

144,967

1549/333 9/09/2025 WD Q I 01 310,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WOODMEN OF THE WORLD 

JREL3, LLC

0743/0836 3/19/1991 WD Q V 20,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DOLORES BOYCE

WOODMEN OF WORLD
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6980 CIVIC 65,000 03/29/1993

HX Base Yr

1339 SW STATE ROAD 47  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 27 PREFIN MTL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 50
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 8 100

Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 12 100
RMS 3 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

9500 04 2,187 129.1605 69.75 152,543 1993 1993 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 PRIV CLUB  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1952

BAS 1,952 100 1,952 68,076

CAN 144 30 43 1,500

CAN 640 30 192 6,696

2,736 2,187 76,272

BAS= W61 S32 E9 CAN= S12 E12N12 W12$ E52 CAN= E20 N32 W20S32$
N32$.

BAS

61

32

9
52

32

CAN12

12

12

12

CAN

20

32

20

32

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

500

1 7700 C CLUB 0 CI 0.00 0.00 2.26 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 28,500.00 28,500.00 64,382


